Trinity Valley Community College

Learning Day

Spring 2019
What is your primary role at TVCC? Mean: 1.97
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Administrator 9 9.09
Faculty 84 84.85
Staff 6 6.06 100
80
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40
20
0
Administrator Staff
Faculty
Total Valid 99 100.00
Total 99 100.00
Which is your primary campus? Mean: 4.13
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Athens 57 57.58
Terrell. 15 15.15 100
Palestine 13 13.13
HSC-Kaufman 11 11.11 80
TDCJ 3 3.03

Athens Palestine TDCJ
Terrell HSC-Kaufman

Total Valid 99 100.00
Total 99 100.00
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The facilities were adequate.

Mean: 4.59

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 61 61.62
Agree 34 34.34 -
Neutral 3 3.03
Disagree 0 0.00 & H
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00
Not Applicable 0 0.00

Strongly Agree Neutral Strorgly Disagree

Agree Disagree Not Appliceble

Total Valid 98 98.99
Invalid Response 1 1.01
Total 99 100.00
The food met expectations. Mean: 4.38
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 57 57.58
Agree 30 30.30 0%
Neutral 8 8.08
Disagree 0 0.00 & H
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00
Not Applicable 3 3.03

Strorgly Agree Neutra Strorgly Disagree

Agree Disagree Not Applicble

Total Valid 98 98.99
Invalid Response 1 1.01
Total 99 100.00
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Overall, this is a convenient way to get professional development.

Mean: 4.64

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 67 67.68
Agree 26 26.26 .
Neutral 3 3.03
Disagree 1 1.01
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00
Not Applicable 0 0.00

Strongly Agree Neutral Strorgly Disagree

Agree Disagree Not Appliceble

Total Valid 97 97.98
Invalid Response 2 2.02
Total 99 100.00
| gained something positive from the day. Mean: 4.67
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 72 72.73
Agree 23 23.23 0%
Neutral 1 1.01
Disagree 1 1.01
Strongly Disagree 1 1.01
Not Applicable 0 0.00

Strorgly Agree Neutra Strorgly Disagree

Agree Disagree Not Applicble

Total Valid 98 98.99
Invalid Response 1 1.01
Total 99 100.00
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The day provided ample opportunity for engagement with peers.

Mean: 4.46

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 62 62.63
Agree 22 22.22 -
Neutral 9 9.09
Disagree 4 4.04 & H
Strongly Disagree 0 0.00
Not Applicable 0 0.00
Strongly Agree Neutral Strorgly Disagree
Agree Disagree Not Appliceble
Total Valid 97 97.98
Invalid Response 2 2.02
Total 99 100.00
The content was relevant. Mean: 4.69
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 73 73.74
Agree 19 19.19 ©
Neutral 2 2.02
Disagree 1 1.01
Strongly Disagree 1 1.01
Not Applicable 0
Strongly Agree Neutra Strorgly Disagres
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 96 96.97
Invalid Response 3 3.03
Total 99 100.00
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The comments and discussions were interesting.

Mean: 4.57

Source Online Survey

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 65 65.66
Agree 24 24.24 ©
Neutral 5 5.05
Disagree 1 1.01
Strongly Disagree 1 1.01
Not Applicable 0
Strongly Agree Neutral Strorgly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 96 96.97
Invalid Response 3 3.03
Total 99 100.00
I can apply techniques | learned today in my classroom. Mean: 4.48
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 56 58.95
Agree 29 30.53 ©
Neutral 3 3.16
Disagree 3 3.16 & L
Strongly Disagree 1 1.05
Not Applicable 4
Strongly Agree Neutra Strorgly Disagres
Agres Disagree
Total Valid 92 96.84
Invalid Response 3 3.16
Total 95 100.00
Office of Institutional Research 2/14/2019




Did the session help you better understand the student learning goals of the college? Mean: 4.36
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 51 51.52
Agree 29 29.29 ©
Neutral 7 7.07
Disagree 4 4.04 0
Strongly Disagree 1 1.01
Not Applicable 0
Strongly Agree Neutral Strorgly Disagree
Agree Disagree
Total Valid 92 92.93
Invalid Response 7 7.07
Total 99 100.00
The content was relevant. Mean: 3.90
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 33 33.33
Agree 34 34.34 o
Neutral 19 19.19
Disagree 2 2.02 & H
Strongly Disagree 1 1.01
Not Applicable 4 4.04 &0
Strorgly Agree Neutra Strorgly Disagree
Agree Disagree Not Applicble
Total Valid 93 93.94
Invalid Response 6 6.06
Total 99 100.00
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The comments and discussions were interesting.

Mean: 3.71

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 29 29.29
Agree 30 30.30 -
Neutral 24 24.24
Disagree 3 3.03 & H
Strongly Disagree 2 2.02
Not Applicable 5 5.05 80

Strongly Agree Neutral Strorgly Disagree

Agree Disagree Not Appliceble

Total Valid 93 93.94
Invalid Response 6 6.06
Total 99 100.00
I can apply techniques | learned today in my classroom. Mean: 3.43
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 25 25.25
Agree 24 24.24 o
Neutral 25 25.25
Disagree 9 9.09 & H
Strongly Disagree 2 2.02
Not Applicable 7 7.07 &0

Strorgly Agree Neutra Strorgly Disagree

Agree Disagree Not Applicble

Total Valid 92 92.93
Invalid Response 7 7.07
Total 99 100.00
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Did the session help you better understand the student learning goals of the college? Mean: 3.89

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Strongly Agree 32 32.32
Agree 36 36.36 -
Neutral 17 17.17
Disagree 3 3.03 & H
Strongly Disagree 1 1.01
Not Applicable 4 4.04 80
Strongly Agree Neutral Strorgly Disagree
Agree Disagree Not Appliceble
Total Valid 93 93.94
Invalid Response 6 6.06
Total 99 100.00

Source Online Survey Office of Institutional Research 2/14/2019
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	Disagree
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